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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 305 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 NEHA
PARVEEN 230902201358 146-1215-

0351-20

10-
04-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1596 2000 79.8 82.5 79.8 No Passed CU 2023 URDMA URDCU

2 QAINAT
NAGMA 230908211938 146-1215-

0312-20

07-
09-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1548 2000 77.4 82.5 77.4 Yes Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

3 NEHA
PARVEEN 230906207739 031-1215-

0175-20

03-
04-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1513 2000 75.65 72.5 75.65 No Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

4
MD

MUSTAQUE
ANSARI

230902202241 146-1111-
0297-20

29-
05-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1504 2000 75.2 69.25 75.2 No Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

5 MAQBOOL
ALAM 230915225318 022-1111-

0213-18

28-
03-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1489 2000 74.45 53.25 74.45 No Passed CU 2022 URDCU URDMA

6
MD AZHAR

SHAMS
NOOR

230910215745 146-1111-
0111-20

03-
06-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1485 2000 74.25 76.5 74.25 No Passed CU 2023 URDMA

7 SAMREEN
JABEEN 230906208820 025-1211-

0017-19

04-
03-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1481 2000 74.05 65.5 74.05 No Passed CU 2022 URDCU URDMA

8
MD

MASRUL
ALAM

230905205774 146-1111-
0299-20

05-
01-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1472 2000 73.6 77.75 73.6 Yes Passed CU 2023 URDMA

9 MD NAWAZ
AHAMED 230914224678 146-1115-

0353-20

25-
11-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1465 2000 73.25 62 73.25 No Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

10 MD TOUSIF
REZA 230909212924 146-1111-

0310-20

12-
12-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1452 2000 72.6 67 72.6 No Passed CU 2023 URDMA URDCU

11 NAHID
ANJUM 230906208908 025-1211-

0069-19

18-
07-

1999
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1431 2000 71.55 69.5 71.55 Yes Passed CU 2022 URDCU URDMA

12 RAZA ALI 230913222201 021-1111-
0051-19

08-
07-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1427 2000 71.35 58.75 71.35 No Passed CU 2022 URDCU URDMA

13 SALEHA
NISAR 230914224818 131-1211-

0079-20

22-
11-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1426 2000 71.3 63.5 71.3 No Appeared CU 2023 URDMA URDCU

14 SAIKA
FALAK 230914223314 134-1215-

0205-20

13-
09-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1411 2000 70.55 71 70.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

15 AMERA
BEGUM 230921227646 134-1211-

0258-20

12-
03-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1385 2000 69.25 73.25 69.25 No Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

16 YOUSHRA
KHATOON 230915224882 131-1215-

0080-20

08-
09-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1370 2000 68.5 66 68.5 No Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

17 SAIKA
YUSUF 230912220048 134-1215-

0066-20

05-
11-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1338 2000 66.9 69.5 66.9 No Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

18 MD NISAR
ANSARI 230927229844 146-1115-

0590-18

26-
02-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1327 2000 66.35 57.25 66.35 No Passed CU 2023 URDCU URDMA

19 SAIMA
RAHIM 230914224834 131-1215-

0099-20

22-
07-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian URDU 1030 2000 51.5 58.75 51.5 No Appeared CU 2023 URDMA URDCU


